LANGUAGE AND
GENDER

Major Themes in English Studies

Edited by Susan Ehrlich

Volume IV
Contemporary debates

é Routledge

Taylor & Francis Group
LONDON AND NEW YORK



CONTENTS

VOLUME IV CONTEMPORARY DEBATES

Acknowledgements

Introduction

PART 1
Agency vs. structure: language and gender in institutions

57

58

59

60

61

The ‘father knows best’ dynamic in dinnertime narratives
ELINOR OCHS AND CAROLYN TAYLOR

‘Do we have to agree with her?” How high school girls negotiate
leadership in public contexts
JUDITH BAXTER

Power and discourse at work: is gender relevant?
JANET HOLMES

The pragmatic use of gender in Latina women’s legal narratives

of abuse
SHONNA TRINCH

Trial discourse and judicial decision-making: constraining the
boundaries of gendered identities
SUSAN EHRLICH

X

11

34

52

80

112



CONTENTS

PART 2
Agency vs. structure: positioning gendered subjects in
popular culture

62

63

64

65

66

A synthetic sisterhood: false friends in a teenage magazine
MARY TALBOT

‘Let’s dress a little girlishly!” or ‘conquer short pants!”:
constructing gendered communities in fashion magazines for
young people

MOMOKO NAKAMURA

‘Lucky this is anonymous.” Ethnographies of reception in men’s
magazines: a ‘textual culture’ approach
BETHAN BENWELL

Purchasing power: the gender and class imaginary on the
shopping channel
MARY BUCHOLTZ

Language, sexism and advertising standards
DEBORAH CAMERON

PART 3
Methodological debates: when is gender relevant?

67

68

69

70

71

Whose text? Whose context?
EMANUEL A. SCHEGLOFF

Positioning and interpretative repertoires: conversation
analysis and post-structuralism in dialogue
MARGARET WETHERELL

Doing feminist conversation analysis
CELIA KITZINGER

Analysing gender and language
ELIZABETH H. STOKOE

Constructing and managing male-exclusivity in
talk-in-interaction
JACK SIDNELL

vi

131

133

155

174

202

224

243

245

270

298

331

348



CONTENTS

72 Building power asymmetries in girls’ interaction
MARJORIE HARNESS GOODWIN

PART 4
Language and sexuality

73 Gay and lesbian language
DON KULICK

74 Theorizing identity in language and sexuality research
MARY BUCHOLTZ AND KIRA HALL

Index

vii

374

391

393

439

491



