LANGUAGE AND GENDER

Major Themes in English Studies

Edited by Susan Ehrlich

Volume IV Contemporary debates



CONTENTS

VOLUME IV CONTEMPORARY DEBATES

	Acknowledgements	ix
	Introduction	1
	RT 1 ency vs. structure: language and gender in institutions	9
57	The 'father knows best' dynamic in dinnertime narratives ELINOR OCHS AND CAROLYN TAYLOR	11
58	'Do we have to agree with her?' How high school girls negotiate leadership in public contexts JUDITH BAXTER	34
59	Power and discourse at work: is gender relevant? JANET HOLMES	52
60	The pragmatic use of gender in Latina women's legal narratives of abuse SHONNA TRINCH	80
61	Trial discourse and judicial decision-making: constraining the boundaries of gendered identities SUSAN EHRLICH	112

CONTENTS

Δσ	ency vs. structure: positioning gendered subjects in	
popular culture		131
62	A synthetic sisterhood: false friends in a teenage magazine MARY TALBOT	133
63	'Let's dress a little girlishly!' or 'conquer short pants!': constructing gendered communities in fashion magazines for young people MOMOKO NAKAMURA	155
64	'Lucky this is anonymous.' Ethnographies of reception in men's magazines: a 'textual culture' approach BETHAN BENWELL	174
65	Purchasing power: the gender and class imaginary on the shopping channel MARY BUCHOLTZ	202
66	Language, sexism and advertising standards DEBORAH CAMERON	224
	RT 3 ethodological debates: when is gender relevant?	24 3
67	Whose text? Whose context? EMANUEL A. SCHEGLOFF	245
68	Positioning and interpretative repertoires: conversation analysis and post-structuralism in dialogue MARGARET WETHERELL	270
69	Doing feminist conversation analysis CELIA KITZINGER	298
70	Analysing gender and language ELIZABETH H. STOKOE	331
71	Constructing and managing male-exclusivity in talk-in-interaction JACK SIDNELL	348

CONTENTS

72	Building power asymmetries in girls' interaction	374
	MARJORIE HARNESS GOODWIN	
PA:	RT 4	
La	nguage and sexuality	391
73	Gay and lesbian language	393
	DON KULICK	
74	Theorizing identity in language and sexuality research	439
	MARY BUCHOLTZ AND KIRA HALL	
	Index	491